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ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN TELEVISION
AND RADIO ARTISTS (cont'd)

National Film Board, agreement 
Negotiation of agreements, musicians, 

singers
Pay scale, American counterparts
Union des Artistes, co-operation pay 

scale

663

659
661

662-3

ASSOCIATION OF MOTION PICTURE
PRODUCERS AND LABORATORIES OF CANADA

Canadian Film Development Corporation, 
opinion

Membership
Foreign ownership
Occupations, role

1269-70
1262-3
1036-7,1251-4,
1259-60,1266-7

National Film Board
Brief
Opinion

Presentations to government

1249-52
1249-97
1040,1249-52,
1293

Purpose 1263-4

ASSOCIATION OF UNIVERSITIES AND
COLLEGES OF CANADA

National Library Advisory Board, 
representation 1113,1173

ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONELLE DES CINÉASTES
DU QUÉBEC

Membership, occupations 1036


