ASSOCIATION OF CANADIAN TELEVISION	
AND RADIO ARTISTS (cont'd)	
National Film Board, agreement	663
Negotiation of agreements, musicians,	
singers	659
Pay scale, American counterparts	661
Union des Artistes, co-operation pay	
scale	662-3
ASSOCIATION OF MOTION PICTURE	
PRODUCERS AND LABORATORIES OF CANADA	
Canadian Film Development Corporation,	
opinion	1269-70
Membership	
Foreign ownership	1262-3
Occupations, role	1036-7,1251-4,
	1259-60,1266-7
National Film Board	and the second second
Brief	1249-52
Opinion	1249-97
Presentations to government	1040,1249-52,
	1293
Purpose	1263-4
Quebec-Telaphone, Lisigation	
ASSOCIATION OF UNIVERSITIES AND	
COLLEGES OF CANADA	
National Library Advisory Board,	
representation	1113,1173
Telegat Canada, participation	1901-2
ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONELLE DES CINÉASTES	
DU QUÉBEC	
Membership, occupations	1036

Page

- 5 -